USDA

@l U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

12:00pm

12:10pm

12:15pm

1:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
4:15pm

4:45pm

7:00pm

Tribal Advisory Committee
February 18, 2025

Virtual
All Times in Eastern Time (ET)

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
e Roll Call
e Adoption of the Agenda

Adoption of December 2024 Meeting Minutes

Discussion on TAC Reflection and Member Goals
e Lessons Learned from Calendar Year (CY) 2024
e Member Priorities for CY25

Subcommittee Updates

e 1:00p Committee Administration Subcommittee

e 1:20p Economic Development Subcommittee

e 1:40p Education and Research Subcommittee

e 2:00p Ranching, Farm Production, Conservation Subcommittee
2:20p Food, Food Safety, and Trade Subcommittee
2:40p Forest and Public Lands Management Subcommittee

Public Comment Period
Break
BIA Discussion: Interagency Working Group Update

Deliberation on TAC Workplan for CY25
e Reflection on Public Comments
e Development of Focus Areas for CY25
e Subcommittee Targets/Assignments

Adjourn



