

Tribal Advisory Committee February 18, 2025

Virtual All Times in Eastern Time (ET)

AGENDA

12:00pm	Welcome and Introductions Roll CallAdoption of the Agenda
12:10pm	Adoption of December 2024 Meeting Minutes
12:15pm	 Discussion on TAC Reflection and Member Goals Lessons Learned from Calendar Year (CY) 2024 Member Priorities for CY25
1:00pm	 Subcommittee Updates 1:00p Committee Administration Subcommittee 1:20p Economic Development Subcommittee 1:40p Education and Research Subcommittee 2:00p Ranching, Farm Production, Conservation Subcommittee 2:20p Food, Food Safety, and Trade Subcommittee 2:40p Forest and Public Lands Management Subcommittee
3:00pm	Public Comment Period
4:00pm	Break
4:15pm	BIA Discussion: Interagency Working Group Update
4:45pm	 Deliberation on TAC Workplan for CY25 Reflection on Public Comments Development of Focus Areas for CY25 Subcommittee Targets/Assignments
7:00pm	Adjourn